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1/28/2017 Craftsbury Marathon
25k Classic Results
Craftsbury Outdoor Center Men 2 Lap
Place Bib Name Class ClassPlace Club Time
1 1150 Lustgarten, Ben 2SR 1 Craftsbury Green Racing Project 01:15:474
2 1115  Darling, Eric 2M3 1 NWVE 01:27:03.7
3 1166 Underwood, Nicholas 2SR 2 HURT 01:31:23.6
4 1114  Costanza, Richard 2M6 1 Mansfield Nordic Club 01:32:06.9
5 1157 McCarthy, Steven 2SR 3 Putney Ski Club 01:32:334
6 1173  Wright, Stephen 2M6 2 NWVE 01:35:18.8
7 1120  Dufour, Rene 2M6 3 espresso 01:36:02.6
8 1171  White, Mark 2M4 1 Northwest Vermont 01:36:14.5
9 1102  Balakshin, Mikhail 2M5 1 01:36:21.0
10 1179  Fredericks, James 2M8 1 Mansfield Nordic Club/Rossignol 01:36:38.0
11 1195 Jerome, Benjamin 2JR 1 Holderness School 01:37:06.1
12 1196 Misavage, Eli 2JR 2 Holderness School 01:37:34.5
13 1177  Chaffee, Jonathan 2M9 1 Ford Sayre 01:37:45.6
14 1454 Beecham, Jack 2M9 2 01:38:20.4
15 1148  Lewis, John 2M5 2 Nakkertok Nordic 01:38:49.0
16 1151 Magnan, Scott 2M3 2 NWVE 01:39:42.2
17 1152  Mallory, Leigh 2M8 2 NWVT 01:39:59.1
18 1146  Lavoie, Brian 2M3 3 01:40:134
19 1117  Davis, Peter 2M8 3 Mansfield Nordic 01:40:15.2
20 1180 Gray, Bob 2M10 1 Putney Ski Club 01:40:31.2
21 1116  Darling, Kyle 2M3 4 NWVE 01:41:00.5
22 1132  Goetze, Karl 2M5 3 01:41:48.3
23 1127  Freeman, Donavon 2M8 4 Mt Washington Nordic 01:42:20.1
24 1156 Mathisen, Arthur 2M4 2 01:42:31.3
25 1154  Martell, lary 2M7 1 NWEVT 01:42:57.9
26 1147 Lazenby, John 2M8 5 Onion River Nordic 01:43:15.5
27 1176  Bland, Perry 2M8 6 NWVE 01:43:54.3
28 1155 Mashtare, Michael 2M6 4 01:45:29.6
29 1455 Caldwell, Zachary 2M4 3 Caldwell Sport 01:46:43.5
30 1106  Beattie, Chris 2M9 3 Peru nordic 01:48:06.0
31 1128  Galvin, Marc 2M3 5 peru nordicsmrock 01:48:09.5
32 1112 Cenkl, Pavel 2M4 4 Sterling College 01:48:29.8
33 1103  Barbour, Isaac 2SR 4 01:48:33.3
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1118
1174
1140
1197
1107
1184
1139
1194
1172
1138
1167
1178
1122
1163
1110
1125
1113
1134
1145
1460
1121
1182
1165
1119
1452
1123
1124
1160
1198
1108
1181
1185
1137
1158
1457
1149
1459
1453
1169
1175
1153
1142
1135
1161
1170
1143

Name
Donavan, Mark

Armstrong, Doug
Holmes, Graham
Sandvik, Aidan
Bell, Jack
Scannell, Gordon
Holmes, Dwight
Dana, Isaac
Witmer, John
Holland, Willliam
Van Vranken, Robert
Cowan, Tim
Ellis, Jim
Scanlan, Sean
Brodhead, John
Fineman, Seth
Coleman, Michael
Greene, Jeffrey
Ketterling, Brad
Kane, Pat
Durnan, Peter
Hosmer, David
Solomon, Terry
Donohoe, Kevin
Cignoni, Carl
Evans, Eric
Fellinger, Jeff
Peacock, Thomas
Watt, Robert
Biggam, Patrick
Hall, George
Weber, George
Hamilton, Henry
Mulcahy, Matt
Arnot, Robert
Loutzenheiser, David
Hubbard, Rick
Blum, Peter
Watt, Gill
Berman, Larry
Marsh, Graham
Jerome, Brian
Griesemer, John
Pollard, Mark
Weisenfeld, Alan
Keeton, Bill

Class
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2M8
2M7
2JR
2M3
2M7
2M4
2JR
2M5
2M8
2M6
2M7
2M5
2M4
2M9
2SR
2M6
2M9
2M4
2M5
2M5
2M9
2M6
2M8
2M8
2M8
2M3
2M3
2JR
2M8
2M11
2M6
2M10
2M4
2M8
2M5
2M10
2M8
2M5
2M11
2M1
2M5
2M8
2M5
2M8
2M4

Class Place
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Club
Prospect Mountain

Mt Washington Nordic
Cambridge Sports Union

Putney Ski Club
Schussverein Ski Club
Putney Ski Club
Sterling College
NWVE

Onion River Nordic
Peacham Nordic
NWVE

Cambridge Sports Union
MNSC

CNSC

NWVE
Holderness Nordic
Stowe Nordic

Onion River Sports

Berkshire Trails Nordic Ski Club

Acton-Boxborough Regional HS Nordic
Biggam Fox Skinner
Craftsbury Nordic

CNSC

Stowe Nordic

Cambridge Sports Union

Ford Sayre
Mowawk High School

Time
01:49:27.2
01:49:31.9
01:50:20.7
01:50:55.4
01:51:00.0
01:52:31.0
01:52:57.6
01:53:04.5
01:53:31.8
01:54:31.6
01:54:48.6
01:55:44.3
01:56:41.5
01:57:49.7
01:59:17.9
01:59:46.3
02:00:16.0
02:00:37.4
02:01:24.6
02:01:29.3
02:05:05.8
02:06:10.6
02:06:55.1
02:07:49.9
02:08:07.8
02:10:01.2
02:10:51.3
02:12:17.2
02:13:00.7
02:13:02.9
02:13:20.3
02:13:34.5
02:13:45.2
02:13:49.7
02:15:44.6
02:16:03.9
02:18:17.9
02:21:57.2
02:24:05.3
02:24:24.6
02:25:05.8
02:26:18.3
02:26:20.6
02:26:36.2
02:30:15.2
02:35:09.2



30f3

Place
80

81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNF

Bib

1164
1159
1162
1105
1126
1104
1133
1130
1131
1168
1136
1101
1109
1141
1144
1111
1458

Name
Smith, Leland

Owen, Bucky
Purcell, Patrick
Bates, Stephen
Forsberg, Lars
Bates, George
Gordesky, Ben
Gill, Larry
Gill, Peter J
Vania, Frank
Haines, Mark
Adkisson, Jim
Brewer, Andrew
Hosmer, David
Kelley, Rick
Brown, Stuart

Bentlage, Jim

Class
2M1

2M10
2M6
2M5
2M8

2M11
2M6
2M8
2M2
2M8
2M5
2M5
2M5
2M9
2M6
2M6
2M6

Class Place
2

4
9
12
17
3
10
18
1
19

Club

Penobscot Valley Ski Club
GMVS

Mansfield Nordic Club
dragonfly acres
dragonfly acres

Mansfield Nordic Club
Onion River Sports
Stowe Nordic

NWVE

Mansfield Nordic

Time
02:36:27.4
02:45:06.0
02:47:58.7
02:51:10.1
02:55:48.4
03:00:44.2
03:02:45.2
03:53:19.9
03:53:19.9
05:37:30.3



